Justin Edson



Justin Edson is President of the non-profit charity Code Enforcement Officer Safety Foundation (CEOSF).

He is a Certified Code Enforcement Administrator and the Neighborhood & Business Services Manager for the City of Monrovia.

Justin has been an Acting Building & Safety Manager for a City of 110,000 and serves on the

Board of Directors for the California Association of Code Enforcement Officers. He is also certified as a Property Maintenance & Housing Inspector, Zoning Inspector, and Code Enforcement Officer. Justin has worked for City government between several agencies for the last 15 years.